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PARTICIPANTS LIST 
 
 

Last Name First Name Position E-mail 

Canada  
Narayanan Savi Dominion Hydrographer OS-CHS Savithri.Narayanan@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Hinds Sean Senior Advisor OS-CHS Sean.Hinds@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Nicholson Dale Director Central & Arctic OS-CHS Dale.Nicolson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Saheb-
Ettaba Aziz Legal Counsel Fisheries & Oceans  

Abdelaziz.Saheb-Ettaba@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca 

Snook Raymond Directorate of Maritime Strategy Ray.Snook@forces.gc.ca 
Kadas Robert Foreign Affairs & International Trade Robert.Kadas@international.gc.ca 
Gillis Ian D GO Int Maritimes Ian.Gillis@forces.gc.ca 
Macdonald Ross Transport Canada Arctic Shipping Ross.MacDonald@tc.gc.ca 

  
Circumpolar Affairs 
 

Williams Robert Director Geospatial Intelligence, DND Robert.Williams2@forces.gc.ca 
Grégoire Marc Commissioner, Canadian Coast Guard Gregoire, Marc@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
    

Denmark  
Eskildsen Sven DG - Head of Danish Delegation ses@frv.dk 
Hansen Lars Commander -Head of Hydrography lha@frv.dk 

Hartmann 
Jens Peter 
Weiss Chief Counsellor jepha@kms.dk 

    
Norway  

Flier Evert National Hydrographer evert.flier@statkart.no  
Slotsvik Noralf International Coordinator noralf.slotsvik@statkart.no  
    

Russian Federation  

Shemetov Alexander  
Chief, Dept of Navigation & 
Oceanography main@gunio.ru 

Sobolev Vadim  Dept of Navigation & Oceanography main@gunio.ru 
Shalnov Leonid  Dept of Navigation & Oceanography main@gunio.ru 
    

United States  
Lowell John National Hydrographer, OCS John.Lowell@noaa.gov 
Baird Douglas Chief, Marine Char Division/Captain Doug.Baird@noaa.gov 
Schmidbauer Gabriel Specialist, Int'l Affairs, OCS,NOAA Gabriel.Schmidbauer@noaa.gov 
Andreasen Christian NGA Chief Hydrographer Christina.Andreasen@nga.mil 
Alexander Keith Chief, Maritime Products & Services Keith.E.Alexander@nga.mil 
Doherty Peter Chairman, IHO WWNWS Peter.M.Doherty@nga.mil 

Harvey Stanley 
Deputy Assistant Chief of Staff Strategic 
Plans and Policy Stanley.b.harvey@navy.mil 

  
IHO  

Maratos Alexandros President IHB cfontanili@ihb.mc 
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Special Guests  
    
Paterson Tom VP FedNav Ltd., Canarctic Shipping  

Brigham Lawson 
Professor of Geography & Arctic Policy 
University of Alaska & Chair of AMSA  

 


